
ORDER OF 
PLAY

CIRCUITO JUVENIL NACIONAL
Week of City, Country Group Tourn. ID Referee

15 DE AGOSTO 2022 BARRANCABERMEJA, COLOMBIA GRADO 4 ÓSCAR ARANDA

Time Court Player/Team Player/Team

8:30 A. M. 12 MASC SAN vs. SAN
12 MASC SAN vs. SAN
12 MASC SAN vs. SAN
12 MASC SAN vs. SAN

A SEGUIR 12 MASC SAN vs. SAN
12 MASC SAN vs. SAN
12 MASC SAN vs. SAN
12 MASC SAN vs. SAN

NO ANTES DE 10:00 A. M. 12 MASC SAN vs. SAN
12 MASC SAN vs. SAN
12 MASC SAN vs. SAN
18 MASC SAN vs. SAN

A SEGUIR 18 MASC SAN vs. SAN
18 MASC SAN vs. SAN
18 MASC SAN vs. SAN
18 MASC SAN vs. SAN

NO ANTES DE 11:30 A. M. 18 MASC SAN vs. SAN
18 MASC SAN vs. SAN
18 MASC SAN vs. SAN
14 MASC SAN vs. SAN

A SEGUIR 14 MASC NOR CASTRO R. JULIO vs. CARRASQUILLA J. JUAN SAN
14 MASC SAN ARAN B. THOMÁS vs. TORO R. FELIPE SAN
14 MASC SAN CALDERÓN R. ARLENSSON vs. MORENO A. DAVID SAN
14 MASC SAN ZÚÑIGA P. EDGARDO vs. LOZA P. PEDRO SAN

NO ANTES DE 1:00 P. M. 14 MASC SAN HERRERA U. ÁNGEL vs. MONTOYA G. PABLO SAN
14 FEM SAN TOSCANO S. MAYLEN vs. SERRANO T. LAURA SAN
14 FEM SAN CUERVO S. LAURA vs. CARRILLO A. JULIETA SAN
14 FEM SAN QUILINDO P. VALENTINA vs. PAREDES N. VALERIE SAN

A SEGUIR 18 FEM SAN FURNIELES G. ANGIE vs. BELEÑO V. MARIANA SAN
18 FEM SAN ZÚÑIGA P. LAURA vs. CASTRO P. GABRIELA SAN
18 FEM SAN CASTILLO O. ALEJANDRA vs. NOVOA M. VALENTINA SAN
12 FEM SAN TURBAY V. ISABELLA vs. CUERO S. MARÍA SAN

NO ANTES DE 2:20 P. M. 12 FEM SAN VILLAMIZAR N. MARTINA vs. LEÓN H. SALOMÉ SAN
12 FEM SAN BELEÑO V. MANUELA vs. VILLALOBOS L. SOLANGEL SAN
12 MASC SAN FOSTER C. EDWAR vs. PLATA R. JUAN VS. NOVOA M. JUAN GDOR
12 MASC NOR LIZCANO F. FABIÁN vs. GELVEZ E. DIEGO VS. REYES S. SANTIAGO GDOR

A SEGUIR 12 MASC SAN MANTILLA O. MATÍAS vs. TIRADO J. JOSÉ VS. URREGO R. SANTIAGO GDOR
12 MASC SAN RAVELO P. SANTIAGO vs. ZÁRATE R. CAMILO VS. MORA P. SAMUEL GDOR
12 MASC SAN VARGAS P. SIMÓN vs. ZAPATA P. SANTIAGO VS. CELIS P. CARLOS GDOR
12 MASC GDOR RUDMAN A. DAVID VS. VARGAS M. SIMÓN vs. CORTÉS Q. SANTIAGO VS. ACOSTA O. ALEJANDRO GDOR

NO ANTES DE 3:40 P. M. 12 MASC GDOR HERNÁNDEZ JUAN VS. TÉLLEZ R. TOMÁS vs. BEJARANO J. JUAN VS. CAÑAS M. JUAN GDOR
12 MASC GDOR ORTIZ L. SEBASTIÁN VS. GÓMEZ L. THOMÁS vs. BERTEL P. JUAN VS. CARDONA A. JUAN GDOR
18 MASC SAN DELGADO F. EMANUEL vs. RANGEL F. DAVID VS. LÓPEZ M. JORGE GDOR
18 MASC ATL GIL D. JUAN vs. SALDARRIAGA A. CAMILO VS. VARGAS M. JUAN GDOR

A SEGUIR 14 MASC SAN ALVIAR M. JUAN vs. OSPINA M. EMANUEL SAN
14 MASC SAN ZAPATA P. JACOBO vs. CARRASQUILLA J. JUAN SAN
14 MASC GDOR ARANA B. THOMÁS VS. TORO R. FELIPE vs. CALDERÓN R. ARLENSSON VS. MORENO A. DAVID PDOR
14 MASC GDOR CALDERÓN R. ARLENSSON VS. MORENO A. DAVID vs. ARANA B. THOMÁS VS. TORO R. FELIPE PDOR

NO ANTES DE 5:20 P. M. 14 MASC GDOR ZÚÑIGA P. EDGRDO VS. LOZA P. PEDRO vs. HERRERA U. ÁNGEL VS. MONTOYA G. PABLO PDOR
14 MASC GDOR HERRERA U. ÁNGEL VS. MONTOYA G. PABLO vs. ZÚÑIGA P. EDGRDO VS. LOZA P. PEDRO PDOR
12 FEM SAN AREVALO G. EMILY vs. CUERVO S. MARÍA SAN
12 FEM SAN QUILINDO P. SOFÍA vs. LEÓN H. SALOMÉ SAN

A SEGUIR 12 FEM SAN REVILLA G. VICTORIA vs. VILLALOBOS L. SOLANGEL SAN
14 FEM GDOR TOSCANO S. MAYLEN VS. SERRANO T. LURA vs. CUERVO S. LAURA VS. CARILLO A. JULIETA PDOR
14 FEM GDOR CUERVO S. LAURA VS. CARILLO A. JULIETA vs. TOSCANO S. MAYLEN VS. SERRANO T. LURA PDOR
14 FEM SAN LÓPEZ M. MAELY vs. PAREDES N. VALERIE SAN

NO ANTES 7:00 P. M. 18 FEM GDOR FUERNIELES G. ANGIE VS. BELEÑO V. MARIANA vs. ZÚÑIGA P. LAURA VS. CASTRO P. GABRIELA PDOR
18 FEM GDOR ZÚÑIGA P. LAURA VS. CASTRO P. GABRIELA vs. FUERNIELES G. ANGIE VS. BELEÑO V. MARIANA PDOR
18 FEM SAN ARDILA D. MARÍA vs. NOVOA M. VALENTINA SAN
18 MASC CUARTOS DE FINAL

A SEGUIR 18 MASC CUARTOS DE FINAL
18 MASC CUARTOS DE FINAL
18 MASC CUARTOS DE FINAL

Matches are assigned to courts on a "next available" basis Order of Play released Signature

ÓSCAR ARANDA

JIMÉNEZ L. JUAN OSPINA M. EMANUEL

ARGUMEDO A. SAUL REY P. SIMÓN
MURILLO F. ALEJANDRO BALLESTEROS P. JOSÉ
NÚÑEZ H. JHOYMAR SERRANO M. SIMÓN

GARCIA L. LUIS OSPINA M. JERÓNIMO
CELIS P. CARLOS CÁRDENAS A. SEBASTIÁN

RANGEL F. DAVID LÓPEZ M. JORGE

SALDARRIAGA A. CAMILO VARGAS M. JUAN
SANABRIA P. ALEJANDRO PEÑA R. JUAN

ORTIZ L. SEBASTIÁN GÓMEZ L. THOMÁS
BERTEL P. JUAN CARDONA A. JUAN
ZAPATA P. SANTIAGO CELIS P. CARLOS

BEJARANO J. JUAN CAÑAS M. JUAN
ZÁRATE R. CAMILO MORA P. SAMUEL

GELVEZ E. DIEGO RESYES S. SANTIAGO

TIRADO J. JOSÉ URREGO R. SANTIAGO
HERNÁNDEZ JUAN TÉLLEZ R. TOMÁS

19 DE AGOSTO

PLATA R. JUAN NOVOA M. JUAN
RUDMAN A. DAVID VARGAS M. SIMÓN
CORTÉS Q. SANTIAGO ACOSTA O. ALEJANDRO


